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Bus 421 Maipu - San Carlos De Apoquindo Go to website

Direction
Pc1320-Camino El Alba / esq. Avenida La Plaza — 
Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

103 stops

Open route schedule

Pc1320-Camino El Alba / esq. Avenida La Plaza

Pc637-Avenida La Plaza / esq. Circun. Las Flores

Pc1299-Sn. C. de Apoquindo / esq. Camino Las Flores

Pc412-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Cam. Las Vertientes

Pc413-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Fco. Bulnes Correa

Pc414-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino Otoñal

Pc415-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino La Fuente

Pc416-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino Piedraroja

Pc417-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino Mirasol

Pc1092-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Cam. del Algarrobo

Pc418-Parada / Cam. del Algarrobo Altura del 1500

Pc1031-Parada / Cam. del Algarrobo Altura del 1300

Pc419-Camino del Algarrobo / esq. Los Pintores

Pc420-Camino El Alba / esq. Vital Apoquindo

Pc421-Camino El Alba / esq. Cam. del Observatorio

Pc422-Camino El Alba / esq. Cam. del Observatorio

Pc315-Camino El Alba / esq. Waterloo

Pc316-Camino El Alba / esq. Av. Padre A. Hurtado

Pc121-Parada 6 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc122-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Zanzíbar Pnte.

Pc174-Parada 2 / Inacap Apoquindo

Route schedule
Pc1320-Camino El Alba / esq. Avenida La Plaza — 
Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc1320-Camino El Alba / esq. Avenida La Plaza

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-421-2037252987-3007849830
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Pc1105-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Padre Errázuriz

Pc175-Parada / (M) Hernando de Magallanes

Pc176-Parada / Estadio Italiano

Pc177-Parada 8 / (M) Manquehue

Pc178-Parada 7 / (M) Manquehue

Pc179-Parada 9 / (M) Manquehue

Pc180-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. La Gloria

Pc181-Parada / Omnium

Pc182-Parada 9 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc183-Parada / Cerro Navidad

Pc184-Parada / (M) Alcántara

Pc1106-Parada / Muni.Las Condes

Pc185-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. A. Leguía Norte

Pc186-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. El Bosque Norte

Pc1016-Parada 3 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc188-Parada 6 / (M) Los Leones

Pc189-Parada 8 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc191-Parada 2 / Biblioteca de Providencia

Pc192-Parada 2 / (M) Manuel Montt

Pc193-Parada 2 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc194-Parada 2 / (M) Salvador

Pc195-Parada 2 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc196-Parada 2 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pa343-Parada 10 / Plaza Italia

Pa41-Parada 6 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa344-Parada 12 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa345-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Chile



Pa184-Parada 4 / (M) La Moneda

Pa346-Parada 10 / (M) La Moneda

Pa347-Parada 1 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa348-Parada 6 / (M) República

Pa349-Parada 4 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pi403-Parada 8 / (M) Estación Central

Pi404-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi405-Parada 2 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi471-Parada 4 / Concón

Pi406-Parada 4 / (M) Ecuador

Pj112-Parada 7 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi407-Parada 1 / Paradero 4 Pajaritos

Pi408-Parada / Paradero 5 Pajaritos

Pi409-Parada / Paradero 5 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi410-Parada / Paradero 6 Pajaritos

Pi411-Parada 1 / Paradero 7 Pajaritos

Pi412-Parada 1 / Paradero 7 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi413-Parada 1 / Paradero 8 Pajaritos

Pi414-Parada 1 / (M) Las Parcelas

Pi415-Parada 1 / Paradero 10 Pajaritos

Pi416-Parada / (M) Monte Tabor

Pi417-Parada / Colegio Santa María de Maipú

Pi418-Parada 1 / Paradero 12 Pajaritos

Pi253-Parada 3 / (M) Del Sol

Pi217-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Pajaritos

Pi218-Parada 1 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi219-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Centenario

Pi220-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Avenida Chile

Pi221-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Maipú



Pi866-Chacabuco / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pi867-Chacabuco / esq. Psje. Chacabuco

Pi1821-San Martín / esq. Cam. a Rinconada

Pi697-El Carmen / esq. Carmen L. Correa

Pi698-El Carmen / esq. San José

Pi699-El Carmen / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi700-El Carmen / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi701-Santa Elena / esq. Nueva O'Higgins

Pi426-Santa Elena / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi427-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. La Fortuna

Pi1673-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Av. Padre A. Hurtado

Pi428-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Río Eufrates

Pi429-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. El Olimpo

Pi430-Parada / Boston College Nueva Sn. Martín

Pi431-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Univ. Católica

Pi432-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi433-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1448-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pdte. Frei Montalva

Pi1457-Av. Edo. Frei Montalva / esq. La Galaxia

Pi1456-Av. Edo. Frei Montalva / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi1449-Parada / Centro de Salud Dr.Carlos Godoy

Pi1451-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi435-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi436-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias



Direction
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pc1272-Parada 
/ Scuola Italiana

100 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Pi1666-Av. El Conquistador / esq. La Castellana

Pi1450-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi1452-Parada / Centro de Salud Dr.Carlos Godoy

Pi1458-Av. Edo. Frei Montalva / esq. La Galaxia

Pi1680-Av. Edo. Frei Montalva / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1551-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Ignacio García S.

Pi1447-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi373-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi374-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Ramón Barros Luco

Pi375-Parada / Boston College Nueva Sn. Martín

Pi376-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. El Olimpo

Pi377-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Carlomagno

Pi1674-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. Los Diamantes

Pi378-Av. Nueva San Martín / esq. La Fortuna

Pi1657-Santa Elena / esq. Comarca

Pi651-Santa Elena / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi652-El Carmen / esq. Cunco

Pi1254-El Carmen / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi653-El Carmen / esq. San José

Pi654-El Carmen / esq. La Colonia

Pi655-Parada 4 / Templo Votivo

Pi105-Parada 1 / Templo Votivo

Pi386-Parada 1 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Route schedule
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pc1272-Parada 
/ Scuola Italiana

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Stops: 100

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-421-2037252987-3007849830


Pi231-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Luis Gandarillas

Pi232-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Av. Pérez Llona

Pi233-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Alhué

Pi234-Parada 2 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi235-Parada 2 / Paradero 14 Pajaritos

Pi236-Parada 2 / (M) Del Sol

Pi387-Parada 2 / Paradero 12 Pajaritos

Pi388-Parada / Colegio Santa María de Maipú

Pi389-Parada / (M) Monte Tabor

Pi390-Parada 2 / Paradero 10 Pajaritos

Pi391-Parada 2 / (M) Las Parcelas

Pi392-Parada 2 / Paradero 8 Pajaritos

Pi393-Parada 2 / Paradero 7 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi394-Parada 2 / Paradero 7 Pajaritos

Pi395-Parada / Paradero 6 Pajaritos

Pi396-Parada / Paradero 5 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi397-Parada / Paradero 5 Pajaritos

Pi398-Parada 2 / Paradero 4 Pajaritos

Pi1632-Alameda / esq. Pasaje El Lingue

Pi400-Parada 3 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi457-Parada 3 / (M) Ecuador

Pi339-Parada 3 / Concón

Pi401-Parada 4 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi440-Parada 3 / San Borja

Pi1813-Parada 7 / (M) Estación Central

Pa657-Parada 5 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa369-Parada 5 / (M) República

Pa370-Parada 9 / (M) Los Héroes



Pa338-Parada 6 / (M) La Moneda

Pa339-Parada 5 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa340-Parada 9 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa342-Parada 7 / Plaza Italia

Pc147-Parada 1 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pc148-Parada 1 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc149-Parada 1 / (M) Salvador

Pc150-Parada 1 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc151-Parada 1 / (M) Manuel Montt

PC2-Parada 7 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc152-Parada 3 / Guardia Vieja

Pc153-Parada 3 / (M) Los Leones

Pc154-Parada 5 / (M) Los Leones

Pc509-Parada 5 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc156-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. A. Leguía Sur

Pc157-Parada / Muni.Las Condes

Pc158-Parada / (M) Alcántara

Pc159-Parada / Cerro Navidad

Pc586-Parada 3 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc161-Parada / Omnium

Pc162-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Rosa O'Higgins

Pc163-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. La Capitanía

Pc164-Parada 3 / (M) Manquehue

Pc165-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. E. Dell'Orto

Pc166-Parada / Estadio Italiano

Pc167-Parada / (M) Hernando de Magallanes

Pc168-Parada 1 / Inacap Apoquindo



Pc137-Avenida Apoquindo / esq. Torremolino

Pc1064-Parada 1 / (M) Los Dominicos

Pc138-Camino El Alba / esq. Cardenal Newman

Pc170-Camino El Alba / esq. Av. Paul Harris

Pc396-Camino El Alba / esq. Vital Apoquindo

Pc397-Camino El Alba / esq. Cam. del Algarrobo

Pc398-Camino del Algarrobo / esq. Los Pintores

Pc1033-Parada / Cam. del Algarrobo Altura del 1300

Pc399-Parada / Cam. del Algarrobo Altura del 1500

Pc1091-Camino del Algarrobo / esq. Circun. Las Flores

Pc400-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino Mirasol

Pc401-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino Piedraroja

Pc402-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino La Fuente

Pc1032-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Camino Otoñal

Pc403-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Fco. Bulnes Correa

Pc404-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Circun. Las Flores

Pc405-Circ. Las Flores / esq. Sn. C. de Apoquindo

Pc1300-Cam. Las Flores / esq. Avenida La Plaza

Pc1272-Parada / Scuola Italiana

421 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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